
**ALL PRICES MENTIONED IN LANKAN RUPEES





CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING 
WINE

Moet & Chandon

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Lanson Brut (375ml) 

Torresella Prosecco

Zoin Rose Burt

Zonin Prosecco Cuvee 

Santero Prosecco D .O.C

Santero Brut 

Valdobbiadine Prosecco Brut

De bartoli Presecco

Petalo Amore Moscato Bottega

Danzante Prosecco

Cave des Rois Prosecco

EGOS Brut

EGOS Prosecco

35000.00

 37000.00

8500.00

8900.00

9900.00

9900.00

8100.00

6500.00

9900.00

9800.00

13200.00

9900.00

9900.00

9900.00

9900.00

MC-10

VC-11

LB-12

TP-13

ZR-14

ZPC-15

SP-16

SB-17

VPB-18

DP-19

PAM-20

DP-21

CDR-22

EB-23

EP-24

ALL PRICES ARE  SUBJECTED TO A 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



Jam Jar Sweet Bianco

Jam Jar Sweet Shiraz

Torresella Rose

Beach House Rose 

Villa Orthensia Rose 

Mounton Cadet Ice Rose 

Mounton Cadet Bordeaux

Wilderness Bay Rose

6500.00

6500.00

ROSE WINE

8250.00

6900.00

4950.00

14875.00

11500.00

9000.00

SWEET WINE

JS-31

JS-32

TR-25

BHR-26

VO-27

MC-28

MCB-29

WBR-30



Alois Lageder Sauvignon Blanc S.A.A.

Alois Lageder Gewurztraminer 

Alois Lageder Porer Pinto Grigio

Alois Lageder Dolomiti Pinot Grigio

Altemura Apulo Fiano Galanghina Salent 

Bottega Pinot Grigio

Bottega Soave Classico

Campagnola Soave D.O.C. Classico

Emotivo Pinot Grigio

Le mire Toscana Geografico

Lugana Ian Benedectto Zenato

Lugana Massoni St.Cristina

Masseria Altemura Falanghina Salento

Moncaro Marche Bianco

Riff Pinot Grigio

Ruffino Orveito Classico

Sangiovanni Della Sala Orvieto Classico

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio

Spoletoducale Umbria I.G.T Grecetto

Torresella Pinot Grigio

Trulli Vermentino

Villa Antonary Toscana

Zonin Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie

Zonin Soave Ventiterre

Lungaroti Chardonay 

Fornaro Soave

Maculan Dindarello

Undici Gavi Barolo

Footprint Sauvignon Blanc

Footprint Chardonnay

11250.00

11800.00

12800.00

10600.00

8450.00

9500.00

9250.00

9250.00

8500.00

9200.00

12900.00

14000.00

10000.00

8800.00

8200.00

8900.00

12100.00

12000.00

9000.00

9500.00

12375.00

9375.00

9500.00

9000.00

9000.00

10625.00

13625.00

15000.00

7200.00

7200.00

WHITE WINE
(ITALIAN)

AS-33

AL-34

ALP-35

ALD-36

AF-37

BP-38

BSC-39

CSD-40

EP-41

LM-42

LI-43

LM-44

MA-45

MM-46

RP-47

RU-48

SD-49

SM-50

SU-51

TP-52

TV-53

VA-54

ZP-56

ZS-57

LU-58

FS-59

MD-60

UG-61

FS-62

FC-63

ALL PRICES ARE  SUBJECTED TO A 10 % SERVICE CHARGE



RED WINE
(ITALIAN)

Amarone Classico Valpolicella Riserv

Amarone Della Valpolicella Zenato

Masi Costasera Amarone Classico

Altemura Apulo Primitivo Negroamaro

Bottega Carbernet Sauvignon

Bottega Ripasso Valpociella D.O.C. Superiore

Bottega Merlot Trevenzie

Brunella Di Montalcino Geografico

Dezzani Barbera D’Asti Ronchentti

Dezzani Tradizione Barolo San Carlo

Emotivo Montepulciano D’ Ambrusso

Moncaro Marche Rosso

Peppoli Chianti Classico Antonary

Paesi Tuoi Barolo Vite Colte

Ruffino Chianti

Ripassa Valpolciella Ripasso Superiore

Santa Cristina Toscana

Santa Margherita Chianti Classico

Torresella Refosco Dal Peduncolo

Trulli Primitivo Masseria

Valpolciella Superiore Zenato

Villa Antonary Toscana

Villa Vistarenni Chianti

Zonin Valpolciella Ripasso Superiore

Zonin Valpolciella 

Zonin Montepulciano D’ Abruzzo

Zonin Chianti Ventit

Le Mire Toscana Geografico

Sassoregale Sangiovese Toscana

Riff Merlot Carbernet

42000.00

39100.00

6800.00

9900.00

12900.00

31000.00

12900.00

32000.00

10300.00

22000.00

9900.00

9900.00

16000.00

26000.00

9900.00

22000.00

12300.00

17600.00

12900.00

16000.00

12000.00

10600.00

9900.00

31200.00

9000.00

9900.00

9900.00

9900.00

12000.00

11000.00

AV-77

AD-78

MA-79

AN-80

BS-81

BD-82

BT-83

BG-84

DR-85

DB-86

EA-87

MR-88

PC-89

PCB-90

RC-91

RV-92

ST-93

SC-94

TP-95

TM-96

VZ-97

VT-98

VC-99

ZS-100

ZV-101

ZA-102

ZV-103

LE-104

SA-105

RC-106



Vermilium Barbaresco Barolo

Barolo Monvigliero

Dogliuni Barolo

Champanolac De Torino

Footprint Carbernet Sauvignon

Footprint Merlot

Villa Rocca Montepuliciano

I Grotti Chianti Classico

Cataldo Mero D Avola

Corte Agrella Corvina Veronese

14875.00

37500.00

18900.00

10250.00

7200.00

7200.00

11000.00

17500.00

8500.00

12000.00

VB-107

BA-108

DB-109

CD-110

FS-111

FM-112

VM-113

IC-144

CM-115

CV-116



Vinasole Torres

Banrock Station Sauvignon Blanc

“W” Savignon Blanc

“W” Pinot Grigio

Cono Sur Biciceleta Sauvvignon Blanc

Tocornal Chardonnay

Bouchard Chardonnay

Mouton Cadet Bordeaux

Mouton Cadet Reserve Graves

Mouton Cadet Reserve sauternes

Tall Horse Chardonnay

Tall Horse Chenin Blanc

Wilderness Bay Chenin Blanc

8950.00

5950.00

8750.00

8750.00

6500.00

6500.00

6250.00

8100.00

12250.00

18600.00

6500.00

6500.00

9000.00

VI-64

BS-65

WS-66

WP-67

CB-71

TC-72

BC-73

MC-74

MR-75

MS-76

THC-68

TC-69

WB-70

ALL PRICES ARE  SUBJECTED TO A 10 % SERVICE CHARGE

WHITE WINE
(SOUTH AFRICAN)

WHITE WINE
(AUSTRALIAN)

WHITE WINE
(SPANISH)

WHITE WINE
(CHILE)

WHITE WINE
(FRENCH)



ALL PRICES ARE  SUBJECTED TO A 10 % SERVICE CHARGE

Cuvee Sabourin Cabernet Sauvignon

Louis Bernard Cotes du Rhone A.D.P.

Mouton Cadetr Graves Reserve

Mouton Cadate Bordeaux

Mouton Cadet Medoc Reserve

Mouton Cadet Saint Emilion

Banrock Station Merlot

“W” Cabernet Sauvignon

Cono Sur Bicicleta Cabernet Sauvignon

Tocornal Merlot Cono Sur

Antares Cabernet Savignon

Antares Merlot

7100.00

6500.00

11100.00

12300.00

14800.00

14800.00

6500.00

9375.00

7200.00

7200.00

6350.00

6350.00

CC-126

LBC-127

MC-128

MC-129

MMR-130

MSE-140

BSM-118

WS-119

COC-122

TM-123

AC-124

AM-125

RED WINE
(FRENCH)

Sangre De Toro

Tall Horse Shiraz

Wilderness Bay Merlot

8950.00

6500.00

9000.00

ST-117

TS-120

WBM-121

RED WINE
(SPANISH)

RED WINE
(SOUTH AFRICAN)

RED WINE
(AUSTRALIAN)

RED WINE
(CHILIE)



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO A 10 % SERVICE CHARGE

Villa Orthensia Pinot Bianco

Villa Orthensia Pinot Nero

Villa Orthensia Rose Wine

Glass Of White Wine (150ml)

Glass Of Red Wine (150ml)

Glass Of Rose Wine (150ml)

Glass Of Sweet Wine (150ml)

4950.00

4950.00

4950.00

1550.00

1550.00

1550.00

1550.00

VOP-141

VON-142

VOR-2

GW-143

GOF-144

GLA-145

GLAW-146

HOUSE WINE



COCKTAILS

Negroni
(Campari, Gin, &amp; Sweet Vermont)

Dry Martini
(Gin & Dry Vermont)

Sweet Martini
(Gin & Sweet Vermont)

Tiramisu Martini
(Baileys, Kahlua, Vodka, & Milk)

Espresso Martini
(Baileys, Kahlua, Vodka, & Espresso)

Margarita
(Tequila, triple sec, & lime)

Strawberry Margarita
(Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, & Strawberry Topping)

Pineapple Coconut Margarita
(Tequila, Triple sec, Lime, Pineapple, & Coconut)

Strawberry Banana Margarita
(Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, & Strawberry/Banana)

Frozen Blue Margarita
(Tequila, Blue Curacao, & Lime)

Mojito
(Rum, lime, sugar, mint & Soda)

Mango Passion Mojito
(Rum, Lime, Mint, & Soda)

Capirinha
(Rum, Lime, & Sugar)

1400.00

1050.00

1050.00

2100.00

2400.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1100.00

1200.00

1100.00

NE-279

DY-280

SM-281

TM-282

ES-283

M-284

ST-285

PC-286

SB-287

FB-288

MO-289

MA-290

CA-291



COCKTAILS

Cubalibra
(Rum, Lime, Sugar, & Cola)

Daquiri
(Rum, Lime, & Sugar)

Strawberry Daquiri
(Rum, Lime, & Strawberry Toping)

Black Russian
(Vodka & Tiamaria)

Blue Lagoon
(Vodka,  Blue Curacao, & Sprite)

Tequila Sunrise
(Tequila, Orange Juice, & Grenadine Syrup)

Tom Colins
(Gin, Lime, Sugar, & Soda)

Cosmopolitan
(Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, & Cranberry)

Pina Colada
(Rum, Pineapple, & Coconut Powder)

Long Island Ice Tea
(Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, & Coke)

Bull Frog
(Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Lime, Redbull)

Sangria
(Red Wine, Gin, Orange, & Cut Fruits)

B’52
(Tiamaria, Baileys & Triple Sec)

Leonardo Special
(Vodka, Triple Sec, Strawberry, Mango, & Passion)

1100.00

1100.00

1200.00

1450.00

1900.00

1800.00

1050.00

1450.00

1100.00

2450.00

2750.00

1900.00

1800.00

1800.00

CU-292

DA-293

ST-294

BL-295

BL-296

TS-297

TC-298

CO-299

PC-300

LT-301

BF-302

SA-303

B52

LSP-304



MOCKTAILS

Cindrella
(Orange, Pineapple, Lime, Grenadine, & Soda)

Shirley Temple
(Orange, Lime, Ginger Beer, & Soda)

Pink Melon
(Melon, Lime, Sprite, & Grenadine)

Virgin Mojito
(Lime, Mint, & Sprite)

Fruit Punch
(Orange, Lime, Soda, & Cut Fruit)

Coco Colada
(Pinapple juice)

Leonardo Mocktail
(Cranberry juice, orange, & Sprite)

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

0124

0125

0126

0127

0129

0128

0130



LIGUEUR
25ML

Tia Maria

Baileys Irish Cream

Cointreau

Ameritto

Tequila

Grappa

Jagermeifter

Sambuca

Triple Sec

Blue Curacao

Kahlua

Mente Verte

Lemoncini

Amarulla

Disaronno

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

1500.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

TIA-241

BAC-242

COI-243

AME-244

TEQ-245

GRA-246

JAG-247

SAM-248

TRI-249

BLU-250

KA-251

ME-252

LE-253

AM-254

DI-255



Pimms No 01

Campari

Aperitivo

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

PI-195

CAM-196

AP-197

MD-198

M-200

APERITIF 
50ML

WHISKEY 
25ML

J.W. Blue Label

J.W. Platinum Label

J.W. Aged 18 Years

J.W. Gold Label

J.W. Black Label

J.W. Double Black

J.W. White Label

J.W. Red Label

Singleton 12 Years

Glenfidddich 12 Years

Monkey Shoulder

Tulamore Dew

Vat 69

Jim Beam

J & B Rare

Chivas Regal

Jack Daniels Tennessy

Jack Daniels Tennessy Honey

Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack

Canadian Club

6345.00

2985.00

2985.00

2985.00

1485.00

1750.00

1425.00

1225.00

1250.00

1350.00

1625.00

1485.00

1300.00

1625.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

JB-201

JP-202

JY-203

JG-204

JL-205

JD-206

JW-207

JR-208

SIY-209

GFY-210

MOS-211

TD-212

VA-213

JB-214

JB-215

CR-216

JDT-217

JDTH-218

JDG-219

CAC-220



Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Camus Vs Cognac

Meukow Vs Cognac

Captain Morgan Gold

Bacardi

Malibu

Gordon’s 

Colombo 7 Gin

Tanquery

Mr.Stachers

Old lady

Bombay Sapphire

1950.00

1850.00

1750.00

1100.00

1225.00

1225.00

1100.00

1100.00

1100.00

1100.00

1100.00

1100.00

RM-221

CVC-222

MVC-223

GAP-224

BAC-225

MAL-226

GO-227

COL-228

TAN-229

STA-230

OLD-231

BS-232

COGNAC 25ML
(IMPORTED)

RUM 25ML
(IMPORTED)

GIN 25ML
(IMPORTED)

VODKA 25ML
(IMPORTED)

Sky Vodka

Ciroc Vodka

White Lake

Smirnoff

Finlandia

Absoluti

Sobeski

1225.00

1200.00

1100.00

1100.00

1100.00

1150.00

1150.00

SKY-234

CIV-235

WHL-236

SMI-237

FIN-238

ABS-239

SOB-240



LOCAL SPIRITS
50ML

BEERS

Old Keg Whiskey

Hannapire Brandy

Red Rum

White Rum

Dry Gin

Vodka

Old Arrack

Lion Lager

Lion Lager Pint

Lion Strong

Lion Stout

Carlsberg

Carlsberg Smooth Pint

Carlsberg Lager Pint

Carlsberg special Brew

Corona

Heineken

Ryder Apple

Ryder Blast

Guinness

Bendicter

Budveiser

Carlsberg Smooth

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

700.00

450.00

750.00

700.00

700.00

450.00

450.00

800.00

1500.00

950.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

1050.00

1050.00

700.00

OL-256

HA-257

RB-258

WR-259

DG-260

VO-261

OLD-262

LI-263

LI-264

LI-265

LI-266

CA-267

CA-268

CA-269

CA-270

CO-271

HE-272

RY-273

RY-274

GU-275

BE-276

BU-277

CS-278



MILK SHAKES

LASSI

Chocolate Milk Shake

Vanila Milk Shake

Strawberry Milk Shake

Banana Milk shake

Mango Lassi

Mango Passion Lassi

Banana Lassi

Pineapple Coco Lassi

Sweet Lassi

Lime Ginger Lassi

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

850.00

0137

0138

0139

0139B

0140

0141

0142

0143

0143S

0143L

FRESH JUICES

Orange

Mango

Mango Passion

Pineapple

Watermelon

Mixed Fruit

Lime

Lime And Mint

Lime and soda

1550.00

900.00

900.00

600.00

700.00

900.00

500.00

700.00

700.00

0131

0132

0133

0134

0135

0136

0136L

0137M

LAS



SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Light Coke

Zero Coke

Sprite

Fanta

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Pepsi

Seven Up

Redbull

Soda

Tonic

350.00

450.00

450.00

350.00

350.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

950.00

350.00

450.00

S001

S002

S003

S004

S005

GB10

S008

S011

S012

S010

S006

S007

WATER
Mineral Water 1000ml

Mineral Water 500ml

Sanpellegrino 250ml

Sanpellegrino 750ml

Sanpellegrino aranciata Rossa

Sanpellegrino Limonata

250.00

200.00

950.00

1950.00

950.00

950.00

J007

TWS

S250

J002

SPL3

SPL1

COFFEE
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappucino

Caffe Latte

600.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

C001

C002

C003

C004

C005






